
Type: 

Serial no. 

Order no. 

Date

Tested

Northumbria Optical 
   Coatings Limited

Unit 10,  Burford Way, Boldon Business Park,
Boldon, Tyne and Wear, NE35 9PZ, U.K.
Tel: +44 191 537 4888, Fax: +44 191 537 4777
E-mail: sales@noc-ltd.com, Web: www.noc-ltd.com

PERFORMANCE DETAILS
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Wavelength (µm)

Despatch Date

50% Cut on 

50% Cut off 

Tx (Av)

Wide Band Pass

Size:

Blocking:

SWBP-1706-001128

1.515µm

  1.897µm

63.60%

10/03/2014

Blocked to 2.5µm

25.40mmØ x 1.00mm

A.Snowdon


